SUIVI DE BANKEROLL PARIS ASIAN HANDICAP SAISON 2020/2021

Mis a jour le 30/04/2021 2020/21 :_RgC_‘Vi__;3._32_Jl__R(ZC_"/o_s_éc_uﬂsitE)E___S._lli_l

Apr-21 ROC % -7.42 ROC % sécurisation -7.42

Mar-21 ROC % 7.13 ROC % sécurisation 4.66

Feb-21 ROC % -5.93 ROC % sécurisation -6.08

Jan-21 ROC % 4.98 ROC % sécurisation 3.66

Dec-20 ROC % 4.78 ROC % sécurisation 1.56

Nov-20 ROC % -12.57 ROC % sécurisation -4.24

Oct-20 ROC % 12.49 ROC % sécurisation 12.86

Sep-20 ROC % -4.06 ROC % sécurisation -2.43

Aout-20 ROC % -4.00 ROC % sécurisation -4.30

Match Date Pari Mise € | Profit € Securisation | Mise €| Profit € | Total cumulé €

PSG vs Manchester City 28/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 344.80
Sandhausen vs Hannover 25/04/2021 1-AH-0 150 153.00 153 344.80
HELL Gl O 24/04/2021 | combiné | 150 | -150.00 -150 191.80
Shrewsbury
Bourn'outh vs Brentford 24/04/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 341.80
Reims vs Marseille 23/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 491.80
Augsburg vs Koln 23/04/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 491.80
Hoffenheim vs Gladbach 21/04/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 641.80
Milwall vs Bournemouth 21/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 791.80
Tottenham vs So'ton 21/04/2021 WI1NB 150 0.00 Lay draw 1.30 150 150 791.80
Hull vs Sunderland 20/04/2021 WI1NB 150 130.50 Lay draw 1.35 150 78 641.80
Betis vs Valencia 18/04/2021 WI1NB 150 121.50 Lay draw 1.35 150 69 563.80
Atalanta Vs Juventus +1 1Q/NnA/7Nn"N1 ramhinA 1EN N NN N AQn QN




Arsenal +0 vs Fulham
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Gladbach vs Frankfurt +1

17/04/2021 combiné 150 -150.00 -150 494.80
Arsenal +0 vs Fulham
Grimsby vs Bolton 17/04/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 644.80
Angers vs Rennes 17/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 794.80
Union Berlin vs Stuttgart 17/04/2021 WI1NB 150 0.00 0 794.80
Dortmund vs Man City 14/04/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 794.80
Liverpool vs Real Madrid 14/04/2021 | 2-AH+0.75 150 108.00 108 794.80
Schalke vs Augsburg 0.5 | 15 0/ 5051 | combing | 150 | -150.00 -150 686.80
Celta Viga vs Sevilla +0.5
Derby vs Norwich +0 10/04/2021 | combiné | 150 | -150.00 150 836.80
Lecce +0 vs Spal
Lincoln vs Blackpool 10/04/2021 2-AH-0 200 0.00 0 986.80
Bradford vs Grimsby 10/04/2021 W1NB 200 0.00 0 986.80
Bayern Munich vs PSG 07/04/2021 2-AH+1 200 100.00 100 986.80
Newport vs Bolton 05/04/2021 2-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 886.80
MK Dons vs Crewe 05/04/2021 WI1NB 200 -200.00 -200 1036.80
Sassuolo vs Roma +0 04/04/2021 | combiné | 150 57.00 57 1236.80
Aston Villa +0.5 vs Fulham
Lens vs Lyon 03/04/2021 W2NB 150 138.00 Lay draw 1.30 150 93 1179.80
Dijon vs Reims +0.5 21/03/2021 | combiné | 150 | 134.25 134 1086.80
Villa vs Spurs +0.5
Wimbledon vs Charlton 20/03/2021 W2NB 150 123.00 Lay draw 1.30 | 150 78 952.55
Sabadell vs Gijon 20/03/2021 2-AH-0 150 0.00 0 874.55
Frosinone vs Lecce 20/03/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 874.55
At. Bilbao +0 vs Eibar 20/03/2021 | combiné | 150 0.00 0 874.55
Brentford vs N. Forest
Parma vs Roma +0 14/03/2021 | combiné | 150 | -150.00 1150 874.55
Leipzig vs Frankfurt +1.50
Dynamo M. vs Spartak M 13/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 1024.55
Crawley vs Mansfield 13/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 145.50 145.5 1174.55
Ascoli vs Venezia 13/03/2021 W2NB 150 133.50 1335 1029.05
Liverpool vs Leipzig 10/03/2021 2-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 895.55




PSG vs Barcelone 10/03/2021 WI1NB 150 232.50 Lay draw 1.40 150 172.5 1045.55
Bielefeld vs Union Berlin 07/03/2021 W2NB 150 120.00 Lay draw 1.30 | 150 75 873.05
Crotone vs Torino 07/03/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 798.05
Frankfurt +0vs Stuttgart | ¢ /039021 | combing | 150 39.00 39 948.05
Bayern +0 vs Dortmund

Huddersfield vs Cardiff 05/03/2021 W2NB 150 141.00 Lay draw 1.30 | 150 96 909.05
Blackpool vs Crewe 02/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 813.05
Pau vs Chateauroux 02/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 127.50 127.5 813.05
Bradford vs Mansfield 02/03/2021 1-AH-0 150 130.50 130.5 685.55
Stevenage vs Forest Green | 02/03/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 555.05
Frosinone vs Monza 02/03/2021 W2NB 150 136.50 84 705.05
Villareal vs Atletico 28/02/2021 2-AH-0 150 140.00 140 621.05
CPHG0TS ElRtl R 27/02/2021 | combiné | 150 | 112.50 113 481.05
Bolton +0 vs Barrow

Wolfsburg +0vs Hertha | 2/, 5051 | combiné | 150 | 114.00 114 368.55
Logrones vs Mallorca +0

Bastia B vs St Brieuc 27/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 254.55
Bologna vs Lazio 27/02/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 404.55
Birmingham vs QPR 27/02/2021 2-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 554.55
Spezia vs Parma 27/02/2021 W2NB 150 142.50 Lay draw 1.35 150 90 704.55
Bournemouth v Watford 27/02/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 614.55
Atalanta +0.75 vs Real 24/02/2021 | combiné | 150 | -38.40 38 764.55
Gladbach vs Man City -1

Atleticovs Chelsea +0.75 | 3, 19021 | combiné | 150 | -150.00 1150 802.95
Lazio +1.75 vs Bayern

Huesca vs Granada 21/02/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 952.95
Genoa vs Verona 20/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 1102.95
Valencia vs Celta Vigo 20/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 120.00 120 1102.95
Pisa vs Empoli 20/02/2021 W2NB 150 150.00 Lay draw 1.35 150 97.5 982.95
So'ton vs Chelsea +0 L,

Hudd'field vs Swansea +0.5 20/02/2021 combiné 150 -150.00 -150 885.45
Sevilla vs Dortmund 17/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 1035.45
Porto vs Juventus 17/02/2021 W2NB 150 -150.00 -150 1185.45




Leipzig vs Liverpool 16/02/2021 1-AH+0.5 150 -150.00 -150 1335.45
Roma 0 vs Udinese .
Wolfsburg vs Gladbach +1 14/02/2021 combiné 150 99.00 99 1485.45
Napoli vs Juventus +0 .,

) i 14/02/2021 combiné 150 -150.00 -150 1386.45
Salernitana +0.5 v Vicenza
Sandhausen vs Karlsruhe 13/02/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 1536.45
Hamburger vs Furth 13/02/2021 W1NB 150 136.50 Lay draw 1.30 150 92 1536.45
Granada vs Atletico +0 13/02/2021 | combiné | 150 | 105.00 105 1444.95
Cardiff +0.5 vs Coventry
Fluminense vs Atletico M. | 11/02/2021 | 1-AH+0.5 1.84 126.00 126 1339.95
Hof'heim vs Frankfurt +0.5 _
Nantes vs Lille 0 07/02/2021 combiné 150 150.00 150 1213.95
Fuenlabrada vs Almeria 06/02/2021 2-AH-0 1.83 0.00 0 1063.95
Pordenone vs Vicenza 06/02/2021 W1NB 1.8 -150.00 Lay draw 1.25 | 150 0 1063.95
Bristol vs Cardiff 06/02/2021 | 1-AH+0.25 1.99 -150.00 -150 1063.95
QPR vs Blackburn 06/02/2021 2-AH-0 1.77 -150.00 -150 1213.95
Levante vs Granada 06/02/2021 W1NB 1.9 150.00 135 1363.95
Ajaccio vs Auxerre 05/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 1228.95
Metz vs Montpellier 03/02/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 1228.95
Nantes vs Monaco 31/01/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 1228.95
Tondela vs Farense 30/01/2021 1-AH-0 150 144.00 144 1228.95
Livingston vs Aberdeen 30/01/2021 1-AH-0 150 0.00 0 1084.95
Pordenone vs Lecce 30/01/2021 W1NB 150 177.00 Lay draw 1.28 150 135 1084.95
Eibar vs Sevilla 30/01/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 949.95
Entella vs Cosenza 30/01/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 949.95
Bologna vs AC Milan 0 30/01/2021 | combiné | 100 | 107.00 107 1099.95
Troyes 0 vs Auxerre
Union B vs Gladbach +0.5 | 3 /51 5051 | combiné | 150 | 11850 119 992.95
Leipzig O vs Leverkusen
Barnsley vs Cardiff 24/01/2021 | 2-AH+0.25 150 62.25 62.25 874.45
Dijon vs Strasbourg 24/01/2021 W2NB 150 138.00 Lay draw 1.30 150 93 812.20
Parma vs Sampdoria 24/01/2021 2-AH-0 150 114.00 114 719.20
Cosenza v Pordenone 23/01/2021 2-AH-0 150 0.00 0 605.20




Leyton O. v Forest Green 23/01/2021 1-AH-0 150 -150.00 -150 605.20
Mainz vs Wolfsburg 19/01/2021 WI1NB 150 0.00 0 755.20
Mid'rough AHOvs Bham | 1¢/01/5021 | combing | 150 | -150.00 150 755.20
Bristol vs Preston +0.75

Leicester vs Southampton | 15/01/2021 WI1NB 150 0.00 0 905.20
Barnsley vs Swansea 15/01/2021 W2NB 150 135.00 135 905.20
Bristol R. vs Charlton 15/01/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 770.20
Cardiff vs Norwich 15/01/2021 2-AH-0 150 112.50 112.5 770.20
Montpellier vs Monaco 15/01/2021 W2NB 150 0.00 0 657.70
Genclerbirligi v Kara'ruk 15/01/2021 | 1-AH+0.25 150 -150.00 -150 657.70
Bielefeld vsHertha +0.25 1 15,51 /021 | combiné | 150 | -150.00 150 807.70
Verona AH-0 vs Crotone

Freiburg vs Koln 09/01/2021 W1NB 150 0.00 0 957.70
Nantes vs Rennes 06/01/2021 W2NB 150 139.50 Lay draw 1.30 | 150 94.5 957.70
Lorient vs Monaco 06/01/2021 W2NB 150 0 0 863.20
Torino vs Verona 06/01/2021 2-AH-0 150 0 0 863.20
Swansea vs Reading 30/12/2020 W1NB 150 120 Lay draw 1.30 150 75 863.20
Celta Vigo vs Huesca 30/12/2020 W1NB 200 0 0 788.20
Crystal Palace vs Leicester | 28/12/2020 W2NB 150 133.50 Lay draw 1.35 [ 150 81 788.20
Arsenal vs Chelsea +0.5 | 0,15 5650 | combing | 150 | -150.00 1150 707.20
Sheffield vs Everton +0.5

Totham +0.5vs Leicester | 155550 | combing | 150 | -150.00 1150 857.20
Stras. +0.5 vs Bordeaux

Lorient vs Rennes 20/12/2020 W2NB 150 0.00 0 1007.20
St Pauli vs Dusseldorf 20/12/2020 2-AH-0 150 159.00 159 1007.20
Burton vs Doncaster 19/12/2020 2-AH-0 150 94.50 94.5 848.20
Leverkusen vs Bayern 19/12/2020 W2NB 150 0.00 Lay draw 1.38 150 150 753.70
Mgladbach v Hoffenheim 19/12/2020 WI1NB 150 -150.00 Lay draw 1.40 150 0 603.70
C.Palace v Tottenham 13/12/2020 W2NB 150 119 Lay draw 1.30 73.5 603.70
Southampton vs Sheffield 13/12/2020 WI1NB 200 0 0 530.20
Everton vs Chelsea +0 12/12/2020 | combiné | 150 -150 1150 530.20
Nott. Forest vs Brentford

Wycombe vs Coventry 12/12/2020 WI1NB 150 0 0 680.20




Blackburn vs Norwich 12/12/2020 | 2-AH+0.25 150 113 112.5 680.20
Man United vs Man City 12/12/2020 W2NB 150 137 Lay draw 1.35 150 84 567.70
Salzbourg vs Atletico 09/12/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 483.70
Ajax vs Atalanta 09/12/2020 2-AH+0.5 150 114 114 483.70
Lazio vs Club Brugge 08/12/2020 W1NB 200 156 Lay draw 1.20 | 200 116 369.70
sggﬁfjn“:s";i;e:;deis 06/12/2020 | combiné | 150 116 116 253.70
Sheff Utd v Leicester 06/12/2020 W2NB 150 143 Lay draw 1.28 | 150 150 138.20
Chiba vs Kofu 06/12/2020 2-AH-0 150 -150 -150 -11.80
Metz vs Lyon 06/12/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 138.20
Tottenham vs Arsenal 06/12/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 138.20
N.Forest vs Watford +0.5 | ) /159020 | combiné | 150 127.5 128 138.20
Sevilla v Chelsea AH+0.5

Man Utd v Paris St-G 02/12/2020 2-AH-0 150 121.5 121.5 10.70

Basaksehir v RB Leipzig 02/12/2020 2-AH-1 200 0 0 -110.80
Middl'brough v Swansea 02/12/2020 | 2-AH+0.25 150 -150 -150 -110.80
Ryukyu vs Kanazawa 02/12/2020 | 1-AH+0.25 150 -150 -150 39.20

Lugo vs Las Palmas 02/12/2020 1-AH-0 150 0 0 189.20
N. Forest vs Swansea 29/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 189.20
Nice AH+0.5vs Dijon 29/11/2020 | combiné | 150 -150 -150 189.20
St Etienne vs Lille AH-O HT

Rotherham vs Bour'th 28/11/2020 W2NB 150 118.50 Lay draw 1.30 | 150 73.5 339.20
Valencia vs Atletico 28/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 265.70
Sheffield W. vs Stoke 28/11/2020 | 2-AH+0.25 150 51.75 51.75 265.70
righton v LIVPool AR0.25 | 011 2020 | combing | 150 55 55 213.95
Norwich +0.5 v Coventry ’

St Brieuc vs Boulogne 27/11/2020 1-AH-0 150 138 Lay 1-AH-01.15| 150 115.5 268.95
Inter vs Real AH+1.5 L,

Ceara vs Sao Paulo AH+0.5 25/11/2020 combiné 150 134 134 153.45
Liverpool vs Atalanta 25/11/2020 WI1NB 200 -200 -200 19.95

Okayama v Tochigi 25/11/2020 1-AH-0 150 -150 Lay 1-AH-01.28 | 150 0 219.95
Rennes vs Chelsea 24/11/2020 W2NB 200 0 Lay draw 1.25 200 200 219.95
Cologne vs Union Berlin 22/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 19.95




Sheffield U. vs West Ham 22/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 19.95
Crawley vs Carlisle 21/11/2020 | 1-AH+0.25 150 -150 -150 19.95
Paris FC vs Auxerre 21/11/2020 1-AH-0 200 -200 -200 169.95
Brest vs St Etienne 21/11/2020 WI1INB 150 0 0 369.95
Hoffenheim vs Stuttgart 21/11/2020 2-AH-0 150 0 0 369.95
Monaco vs PSG 15/11/2020 2-AH-1 150 -150 Lay PSG 1.28 150 0 369.95
Autriche vs Irlande du N. 15/11/2020 | 1-AH-1.25 150 -75 -75 369.95
Chypre vs Luxembourg 14/11/2020 2-AH-0 150 -150 -150 444.95
Portugal vs France 14/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 594.95
Brest vs Lille AH+0.5 08/11/2020 | combiné | 150 | -150 150 294.95
Nice AH+1.5 vs Monaco 744.95
Wolfsburg v Hoffenheim 08/11/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 744.95
West H. AH+ 0.5 vs Fulham L,

Dortmund vs Bayern AH-0 07/11/2020 | combiné 150 120 120 744.95
Augsburg v Hertha Berlin 07/11/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 624.95
Barcelone vs Betis 07/11/2020 1-AH-1 200 128 128 624.95
Strasbourg vs Marseille 06/11/2020 2-AH-0 150 134 134 496.95
Rapid Vienna vs Dundalk 05/11/2020 | 1-AH-1.25 200 -100 Lay U 6.5goal [ 200 100 362.95
Club Brugge vs Dortmund | 04/11/2020 W2NB 200 0 0 262.95
Shakhtar v Mgladbach 03/11/2020 1-AH+0.5 200 -200 -200 262.95
Sheff W. v Bournemouth 03/11/2020 W2NB 150 -150 -150 462.95
Torino vs Lazio 01/11/2020 1-AH-0 200 -200 Lay Torino 1.25( 200 0 612.95
Avai vs America M.+0.5HT L,

Vel S M e FE Tolks 30/10/2020 combiné 150 93 93 612.95
Bristol City vs Norwich +0.5 L,

e Wize v St ae 015 31/10/2020 combiné 150 138 138 519.95
Crotone vs Atalanta 31/10/2020 2-AH-1 200 0.00 0 381.95
Coventry v Reading 30/10/2020 2-AH-0 150 -150 -150 381.95
Man United vs Leipzig +1.5 _

Juventus vs Barcelone +0.5 28/10/2020 combiné 150 -150 -150 531.95
M'gladbach vs Real 27/10/2020 | 2-AH-0.25 200 -100 -100 681.95
Nice vs Lille 25/10/2020 W2NB 150 142.50 Lay draw 1.32 150 94.5 781.95
Genoa vs Inter 24/10/2020 2-AH-1 200 110 110 687.45




West Ham v Man City 24/10/2020 2-AH-1 150 -150 -150 577.45
Reading +0.5 vs Rotherham L,
So'ton +0.5 vs Everton 24/10/2020 combiné 100 103 103 727.45
Bayern vs Atletico 21/10/2020 W1NB 200 0 0 624.45
Machida vs Fukuoka 21/10/2020 W2NB 150 135 Lay draw 1.27 150 94.5 624.45
Lazio vs Dortmund 20/10/2020 | 1-AH+0.5 150 121.50 Lay Lazio 1.33 75 96.75 529.95
PSG vs Man Utd 20/10/2020 W1NB 200 -200 -200 433.20
Cologne vs Francfort +0.5 11012020 | combing | 150 108 108 633.20
Monaco vs M'pellier +2.5 '
ASSE vs Nice 18/10/2020 | 2-AH+0.25 150 124.50 Lay Nice 1.30 75 102 525.20
Bologne vs Sassuolo 18/10/2020 | 1-AH+0.5 150 -150 -150 423.20
Leicester vs Aston Villa 18/10/2020 | 2-AH+0.5 150 129 Lay draw 1.29 279 573.20
Hof'heim +1.5 vs Dortmund L,
Man City vs Arsenal +2.5 17/10/2020 | combiné 100 83 83 294.20
Barnsley v Bristol City 17/10/2020 2-AH-0 150 0 Lay Bristol 1.3 75 75 211.20
Mainz v Leverkusen 17/10/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 136.20
Everton vs Liverpool 17/10/2020 W2NB 150 151.50 Lay draw 1.35 150 99 136.20
Slovakia vs Israel 14/10/2020 | 2-AH+0.25 150 105 105 37.20
Croatie vs France 14/10/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 -67.80
Russie vs Turquie 11/10/2020 | 2-AH+0.5 150 129 129 -67.80
Lux'rg +0.> vs Chypre 10/10/2020 | combiné | 150 | 122.40 12240 | -196.80
Andorre +0.75 vs Malte ’ ’ ’
Cholet +0.5 vs St Brieuc L,
Ulisfine s Allarmesna L6 09/10/2020 combiné 100 40.80 40.80 -319.20
Wolfsburg vs Augsburg +1.5 L,

. 04/10/2020 combiné 150 44.55 44.55 -360
Juventus vs Napoli +1.0
Cologne vs Monch'bach +0 L,
Man Utd vs Tot'ham +1.5 03/10/2020 combiné 150 138.45 138.45 -404.55
Coventry v Bournemouth 02/10/2020 W2NB 150 0 0 -543
Union Berlin vs Mainz 02/10/2020 1-AH-0 200 130 130 -543
PAOK +0.25 -vs-Krasnodar L,
T s AU L 30/09/2020 combiné 100 -100 -100 -673
Nagasaki vs Tokushima 30/09/2020 W2NB 150 0 Lay draw 1.35 150 150 -573




Fukuoka vs Tochigi 30/09/2020 1-AH-0 150 116 116 -723
West Ham vs Wolves +0.5 .,

Sheffield U. vs Leeds +0.5HT 27/09/2020 | combiné 100 -100 -100 -839
Reims v Paris St-G 27/09/2020 | 1-AH-1.5 150 105 105 -739
Dijon v Montpellier 27/09/2020 | 1-AH-0.5 150 -150 -150 -844
Sendai v C-Osaka 27/09/2020 W2NB 100 0 Lay draw 1.25 100 -694
WBA vs Chelsea 26/09/2020 2-AH-1 200 -200 -200 -794
Kyoto v Omiya 26/09/2020 W1NB 150 -150 -150 -594
Niigata v Kofu 26/09/2020 | 2-AH+0.2.5 | 100 44 44 -444
Monch'bach v Union B. 26/09/2020 1-AH-1 150 -150 -150 -488
Hapoel B v Motherwell 24/09/2020 | 1-AH-0.5 150 125 125 -338
Machida v Nagasaki 23/09/2020 2-AH-0 100 0 0 -463
Kitakyushu vs Mito 23/09/2020 W1NB 200 -200 -200 -463
Krasnodar v PAOK 22/09/2020 2-AH+0.5 150 -150 -150 -263
Chelsea vs Liverpool +0.25 1 19/2020 | combiné | 100 116 116 113
Nantes vs Asse AH+0.75

Montpellier vs Angers 20/09/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 -229
Arsenal AH-0 HT vs W. Ham L,

M'brough vs B'outh +0.5 HT 20/09/2020 combiné 150 45 45 -229
Verona vs Roma 19/09/2020 | 2-AH-0.25 150 -75 -75 -274
Bremen vs Hertha 19/09/2020 2-AH-0 150 155 155 -199
Yamagata v Kitakyushu 19/09/2020 | 2-AH+0.25 150 113 113 -354
Yamaga v Nagasaki 19/09/2020 W2NB 100 92 Lay draw 1.30 62 -467
Coventry vs QPR +0.75 18/09/2020 | combiné | 100 36 36 529
Lyon vs Nimes +2.5

Monaco vs Nantes 13/09/2020 2-AH+0.75 150 -75 -75 -493
Okayama v Kofu 13/09/2020 2-AH-0 100 0 0 -418
Yokohama FM v C-Osaka 13/09/2020 2-AH+0.5 100 72 72 -418
Shimizu v Kashima 12/09/2020 2-AH-0.25 150 98 Lay Kashima 1.13| 150 79 -490
St Etienne vs Strasbourg 12/09/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 -569
Fulham vs Arsenal +0 HT .

Bane e e re TS 12/09/2020 combiné 150 104 104 -569
lwata v Mito J2 09/09/2020 WI1INB 150 116 Lay draw 1.25 150 78 -673




Kawasaki v Kobe J1 09/09/2020 W1NB 200 0 0 -751
Espagne vs Ukraine 06/09/2020 2-AH+1.5 100 -100 -100 -751
suede vs France +0.25HT 05/09/2020 combiné 150 92 92 -651
Suisse vs Allemagne +0.25HT

Slovenie vs Grece 03/09/2020 | 2-AH+0.25 150 37 37 -743
Russie vs Serbie 03/09/2020 2-AH+0.25 150 -150 -150 -780
Tokushima vs Mito 02/09/2020 W1NB 200 -200 -200 -630
Gent v Mechelen 30/08/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 -430
Beerschot Wilrijk v Standard 30/08/2020 1-AH+0.25 150 -150 -150 -430
St-Etienne vs Lorient 30/08/2020 2-AH+0.5 100 -100 -100 -280
Strasbourg v Nice 29/08/2020 W1NB 150 -150 -150 -180
Kitakyushu v Jef Utd Chiba 29/08/2020 W1NB 150 0 0 -30
Matsumoto v Tokushima 29/08/2020 W2NB 100 0 0 -30
Sapporo v Nagoya 29/08/2020 2-AH-0 100 0 0 -30
Le Havre vs Amiens 29/08/2020 2-AH+0.25 100 -100 -100 -30
Kobe - Kawasaki 26/08/2020 W2NB 100 100 Lay draw 1.30 100 70 70

-335.95 344.80

























